—

! Walks for Civil Engineers
4 . 'I\_‘q

S This event is being organised by the Civil Engineers

f ; Club but any friends wishing to join us will be welcome H

Please register for the walk with Tony Barber and John Copplestone, since the number of
walkers may be restricted using the link: https://forms.gle/8vw5AjUvwg9omueg8

Title: Walk from Faversham to Whitstable

Date: Saturday 21 Sept 2024

Meeting Point: Faversham Railway Station car park [£4.90 all day] at 9.45am. Walk starts
at 10am

Distance: Distance will be about 9 miles

Terrain: Footpaths are good, but could be muddy in places depending on the

weather. Good walking shoes/boots are recommended. It is a
predominately flat walk with slight inclines at either end.

Overview: The walk follows a linear route from Faversham, along the Creek to
Seasalter and on to Whitstable. There are no stiles, steps or bridges.
Train back to Faversham.

Route: The route starts from Faversham Railway Station, down to the market and
Faversham Lower Creek, where we can stop for a coffee. It is then a 3 hr
walk to our first stop at Seasalter where it is planned to have lunch. Next
stop is at Whitstable harbour after 1hr 15mins and then on to Whitstable
Railway Station. Trains run about every 30mins to Faversham and the trip
takes 8mins. [£4.90 or £3.20 with Senior Rail Card]

Lunch: Lunch will be at the Forget Me Not café at Seasalter at about 1.30 to
1.45pm and the stop will be for an hour. It is a basic menu only and there
is no need to order beforehand but an idea of numbers eating on the day
would be useful so that we can inform the café.

See menu below.
Bring sandwiches, if preferred.

Contacts: Tony Barber tonybarber192@gmail.com
Mobile: 07575 840658
John Copplestone john.copplestone@gmail.com
Mobile: 07792 038926
Next Walks: 9th November 2024 TBA
25 January 2025 TBA
12 April 2025 TBA
10 May 2025 TBA
20 September 2022 TBA
8 November 2022 TBA

Walkers are reminded that they walk at their own risk.
Please check the weather forecast and wear appropriate attire.



8/16/24, 9:19 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?tab=rm&ogbl#inbox/FMfcgzQVzFT ShtLrSrDcMvrRdFdGrmhQ?compose=GTvWicSBnpwbvQDcDQtZhBMQtLxP. ..

VAR AR AR AR AV AR Y

POPPET'S CAFE & TEA ROOM
Breakfast Menu Our breakfasts are made
using Free Range Eggs, Premium Bacon and
Barkaways of Faversham Champion, Award
Winning Sausages

Breakfast 1 (A)

1 Fried Egg, 2xBacon, 2 Toast 4.50
Breakfast 2 (A)

1 Fried Egg, 1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Beans, Fresh
Tomato & 2 Toast 6.50
Bacon & Fried Egg Sandwich 5.00
On Thick Cut Bread (A)

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

On Thick Cut Bread (A) 450
Scrambled Eggs on 2 Toast (A) 4.50
Beans with 2 Toast{2)(A) 3.00

2 Slices Toast with butter & Jam (A) 200

Lunch Menu

Jacket Potato & Mixed Salad with 6.95
Mature Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Coronation
Chicken or Prawn Mayo(A)

Home cooked Gammon Ham with
2 Eggs, Bread & Butter (A) 5.50

Ploughmans 6.50
Gammon Ham, Mature Cheese, Salad Garnish,
Pickled onion, Chutney & Crusty Bread (A)

Cod Fish Fingers on thick cut bread with tartar sauce,

rocket & tomato sauce (A) 5.00
Sandwiches 495
Served on White or Wholemeal Bread, with salad
garnish & hand cooked crisps

BLT(bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo)(A}
Mature Cheddar, Tomato & Pickle (A)

Tuna Mayo, Red Onion & Rocket {A)
Coronation Chicken (A)

Brie, Bacon & Car lised Onion Chutney (A)
Gammon Ham & Mustard (A)

Mozzarella, Tomato & tomato pesto (A}
Prawns in Mayo & Mixed salad leaves (A)

1ieg

*All of our food is freshly made to order

Salads 6.95

Mozzarella, sundried tomatoes & mixed salad
Home baked ham, mixed salad, fresh pineapple
& grapes

Feta cheese, Strawberries & mixed salad

For Smaller Guests

Sandwiches with potato crisps and a drink of squash
Ham, Cream Cheese, jam or Chocolate (A) 2.50
Lunch Bag

Sandwich, Bag Crisps, Apple & Fruit Shoot  3.95

Ice Cream scoop with Sprinkles (A) 1.50

Fruit Shoot 1.00

Naughty & Nice

Scone, Jam & Butter (A) 1.95
With Clotted Cream (A) 245
Homemade Cake Selection (A) 2,95

Fruit Cake, Date & Walnut, Cherry & Almond  1.85
(A)

Drinks

Bottle Nestle Still Spring Water 1.00
Glass of Orange juice 1.50
Diet Coke Can 1.50
Moo Milk (chocolate or strawberry)(A) 1.50
Ice cream Soda 2.00
Coffee

Espresso 1.75
Americano 175
Cappuccino or Latte 2.00
Mocha or Hot Chocolate 230
Luxury Hot Chocolate 295
Teas

Mug of PG Tea 175
Pot PG for One 2.20
Speciality Teas

Mug of Speciality Tea 2.00
Pot Speciality Tea for One 2.25

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Tick Tock Rooibos, Forest
Fruits, Golden Darjeeling, Smokey Lapsang, Three
Mint, Lemon Ginger & Manuka Honey, After Dinner
Mints

n



